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TABLE
No.

4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NetExpenditure onRoads, &c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Mouths
ended

31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1901.
Liabilities

onAuthorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Auckland —continued.
Aka
Aka
Swamp

(drainage
and
road)

Otauia
to

Deed's
Mauku

Bridge
(subsidy)..

Mauku
Bridge

(Drury-Waiuku)
Maioro
Swamp

(drainage
and
road)

Whisky
Creek

Boad
".,

Mauku
District Patumahoe Abraham's

Gully

...,

Otau Aka
Aka
Swamp

Block

Otau
Block Wairoa

River-Otau Tauranga
Greek
Wharf

Aka
Aka-Otaua Hunua

Road Hunua-Main
Road Mataitai-Glevedon Otau

Block-Ness
Vallev

Patumahoe-West
Mauku

(metalling)

Howick
Culvert
(near
wharf)

WaiauPa
Wharf.. Waiuku-Eaat

Pukekohe
Ness
Valley
(main
road)

Paparoa-Tauranga Paparoa
Road-Howick

(road
and
oulvert)

Papatoetoe-Manurewa ..Manurewa-Bombay Otau
Creamery,

Bothwell
Aka

Aka-Otaua
Bridge

..
Aka
Aka
Swamp
(£1
for
£1),

(eastern
drain)

Paparoa-East
Tamaki

East
Tamaki
to
Great
South

Road

Opaheke
Highway
District

Pollok
to

wharf
Pollok

Settlement
Main

Road

Tauranga-MaraetaiHunua-Ararimu Otahuhu
Bridge
(£1
for
£1)
(main
road)

..

Waiuku
Main

Road
(subsidy)

Waiuku-Awhitu Waiuku
Village-Otaua

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

a.
a.

£

s.
d.

Manukau

Franklin

1,949
0

9

375
0

0

41
0

0

167
11
7

683
15
10

149
2

8

200
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

1,602
10
0

331
8

4

2,350
0

0

553
13
10

100
13
6

100
0

0

47
10
0

1,996
10
9

375
0

0

41
0

0

167
11
7

683
15
10

149
2

8

200
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

1,694
0

9

331
8

4

2,350
0

0

569
0

0

100
13
6

100
0

0

157
9

3

31
4

8

180
7

0

263
17
11

150
14
0

50
0

0

100
0

0

20
0

0

87
6

6

58
9

0

77
10
0

170
9

6

90
11
8

50
0

0

140
13
9

50
0

0

1,996
10
9

375
0

0

41
0

0

167
11
7

683
15
10

149
2

8

200
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

1,902
10
0

331
8

4

2,350
0

0

673
13
10

100
13
6

100
0

0

400
0

0

400
0

0

250
0

0

300
0

0

150
14
0

125
0

0

100
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

350
0

0

258
0
3

50
0

0

140
13
9

150
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

199
13
7

250
1

5

350
0

0

386
2

1

150
0

0

150
0

0

150
0

0

50
0

0

91
10
9

208
9

3

15
6

2

104
13
10

ManukauFranklin

200
0

0

90
6

0

157
9

3

31
4

8

180
7

0

63
17
11

60
8

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

20
0

0

87
6

6

58
9

0

77
10
0

170
9

6

82
11
5

50
0
0

140
13
9

50
0
0

242
10
9

368
15
4

69
13
0

36
2

1

75
0

0

130
0

0

112
13
6

41
11
0

22
10
0

179
10
6

167
8

7

Manukau

8

0

3

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

99
7

7

100
1

5

Franklin

77
13
7

125
1

5

150
17
6

186
2

1

22
12
5

24
18
7

199
2

6

100
6

0

150
0

0

350
0

0

186
2

1

200
0

0

150
0

0

150
0

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

50
0

0
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